
Program

5.00-7.00PM 

7.00-9.00PM	

TUESDAY, 20 MARCH 2018

Data Drinks Welcome Event

Warm-Up Session                      Ice Breaker Session 

People
Prosperity

Planet
Process

           The Data 
for Development 
festival will be the 
inaugural in-person 
gathering of the 
Global Partnership 
for Sustainable 
Development Data’s 
partner network. 
It is an exciting 
chance to exchange 
ideas with partners 
from around the 
world, generate 
new collaborations, 
and explore the 
impact of emerging 
technology on 
people’s lives.
 

Claire Melamed, 

Executive Director,  
Global Partnership 
for Sustainable 
Development Data
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8.00AM

9.00AM 

10.30AM

11.00AM	

12.30PM
	
	
2.00PM

 
3:30PM
5:30PM

DAY 1 : WEDNESDAY, 21 MARCH 2018

Meet The SecretariatLunch

Data Bazaar
Innovation 
Showcase 

&
Speed Dating

Travel begins to Newport Data Science 
Campus Field Trip

Field Trip

Community-Led Monitoring
Tech Literacy Training 
Prosperity Plenary: Beyond GDP
Open Data Portals | Data Revolution

Privacy Debate 
Private Sector Contribution to the SDGs
Data Ecosystems
Financial Flows & Accountability  
Open Data Training

Registration
Opening Plenary Session

Coffee Break

9.00AM

10:30AM 

11:15AM

1:00PM

DAY 3 : FRIDAY, 23 MARCH 2018
Data Bazaar 
Innovation 
Showcase

Ethics of Algorthmic Accountability
Drop-In Problem Solving Sessions
Data Pop Alliance Training

Coffee Break

Closing Plenary/Town Hall

Lunch & Departures

Data Dive1:30PM  
7:30PM

8:45AM 

9:45AM	 

11:15AM

11:30AM

 

1:00PM

2:00PM
	

3:30PM

4:00PM

5:30PM

7:00PM	

DAY 2 : THURSDAY, 22 MARCH 2018

Meet Country PartnersLunch

Day 2 Close /Break

Coffee Break

Gala dinner - We the Curious

Coffee Break

Citizen-Generated Data
Planet Plenary: EO Data
Geospatial Demographic Data Training
Funding Pitch Session | SDG Monitoring and Reporting

Data Innovations 
Tech Literacy Training | EO for SDG Indicators 
Agriculture and Nutrition
Process Plenary: Data Funding

People Plenary: Leaving No One Behind
Cities | Transboundary Water Management
The Future of Data Regulation
Open Data Training

Making People Count | Human-Centered Design |		               
Understanding Disablility Data
Open Source / Proprietary
CRVS & Census Data

Plenary Session


